franklinwater.com
Submersible Turbine Pumps
50 HZ FS SERIES
8", 10", 12", 14", 16"
For the most up-to-date product information, visit
50 Hz FS SERIES SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
franklinwater.com.

100FS08-15D-508093 * 2455 * 5" 198 190 1200 133 *
100FS08-16C-508110 * 2591 * 5" 198 190 1200 140 *
8" 100 M3/H - ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Order No. kW HP Stages Trim Motor Size
100FS08-2A-506015 96508100605 15 20 2 A 6"
100FS08-3B-506018 96508100610 18.5 25 3 B 6"
100FS08-3A-506022 96508100615 22 30 3 A 6"
100FS08-5C-506030 96508100620 30 40 5 C 6"
100FS08-6C-508037 96508100625 37 50 6 C 8"
100FS08-7B-508045 96508100630 45 60 7 B 8"
100FS08-9C-508055 96508100635 55 75 9 C 8"
100FS08-12C-508075 96508100640 75 100 12 C 8"
100FS08-15D-508093 96508100645 93 125 15 D 8"
100FS08-16C-508110 96508100655 110 150 16 C 8"
8" 100 M3/H - HYDRAULIC PERFORMANCE
8" 100 M3/H - DIMENSIONS
5
/1 = -3 /2 = -2 /3 = -1

110FS08-14C-508110 * 2613 * 5" 202 190 1200 156 *
110FS08-15C-508110 * 2770 * 5" 202 190 1200 166 *
8" 110 M3/H - ORDERING INFORMATION
8" 110 M3/H - HYDRAULIC PERFORMANCE
8" 110 M3/H - DIMENSIONS
Model Order No. kW HP Stages Trim Motor Size
110FS08-2H-506013 96508110605 13 17.5 2 H 6"
110FS08-3G-506018 96508110610 18.5 25 3 G 6"
110FS08-3B-506022 96508110615 22 30 3 B 6"
110FS08-4F-506026 96508110620 26 35 4 F 6"
110FS08-5I-506030 96508110625 30 40 5 I 6"
110FS08-5F-506033 96508110630 33 45 5 F 6"
110FS08-5G-508033 96508110635 33 45 5 G 8"
110FS08-6H-506037 96508110640 37 50 6 H 6"
110FS08-6L-508037 96508110645 37 50 6 L 8"
110FS08-6F-508040 96508110650 40 55 6 F 8"
110FS08-6B-508045 96508110655 45 60 6 B 8"
110FS08-7C-508051 96508110660 51.5 70 7 C 8"
110FS08-9L-508055 96508110665 55 75 9 L 8"
110FS08-9G-508059 96508110670 59 80 9 G 8"
110FS08-9B-508066 96508110675 66 90 9 B 8"
110FS08-10B-508075 96508110680 75 100 10 B 8"
110FS08-11B-508092 96508110685 92 125 11 B 8"
110FS08-13E-508092 96508110690 92 125 13 E 8"
110FS08-14C-508110 96508110695 110 150 14 C 8"
110FS08-15C-508110 96508110700 110 150 15 C 8"
7
 0  200  400  600  800  1000  1200  1400  1600  1800  2000  2200  2400  2600
 0  10  20  30  40  50  60  70  80  90  100  110  120  130  140  150  160
 0  4  8  12  16  20  24  28  32  36  40  44

130FS08-10C-508093 * 1775 * 5" 198 190 1200 90 *
130FS08-12A-508110 * 2047 * 5" 198 190 1200 105 *
8" 130 M3/H - ORDERING INFORMATION
8" 130 M3/H - HYDRAULIC PERFORMANCE
8" 130 M3/H - DIMENSIONS
Model Order No. kW HP Stages Trim Motor Size
130FS08-2E-506015 96508130605 15 20 2 E 6"
130FS08-2A-506018 96508130610 18.5 25 2 A 6"
130FS08-3E-506022 96508130615 22 30 3 E 6"
130FS08-4E-506030 96508130620 30 40 4 E 6"
130FS08-4C-508037 96508130625 37 50 4 C 8"
130FS08-5C-508045 96508130630 45 60 5 C 8"
130FS08-6A-508055 96508130635 55 75 6 A 8"
130FS08-8A-508075 96508130640 75 100 8 A 8"
130FS08-10C-508093 96508130645 93 125 10 C 8"
130FS08-12A-508110 96508130650 110 150 12 A 8"
9
 0  250  500  750  1000  1250  1500  1750  2000  2250  2500  2750  3000  3250
 0  20  40  60  80  100  120  140  160  180  200
 0  4  8  12  16  20  24  28  32  36  40  44  48  52

140FS08-11C-508092 * 2142 * 5" 202 190 1200 126 *
140FS08-13C-508110 * 2456 * 5" 202 190 1200 146 *
8" 140 M3/H - ORDERING INFORMATION
8" 140 M3/H - HYDRAULIC PERFORMANCE
8" 140 M3/H - DIMENSIONS
Model Order No. kW HP Stages Trim Motor Size
140FS08-2M-506013 96508140605 13 17.5 2 M 6"
140FS08-2F-506015 96508140610 15 20 2 F 6"
140FS08-2C-506016 96508140615 16.5 22.5 2 C 6"
140FS08-3N-506018 96508140620 18.5 25 3 N 6"
140FS08-3L-506020 96508140625 20 27.5 3 L 6"
140FS08-3B-506026 96508140630 26 35 3 B 6"
140FS08-4E-506030 96508140635 30 40 4 E 6"
140FS08-4C-506033 96508140640 33 45 4 C 6"
140FS08-4D-508033 96508140645 33 45 4 D 8"
140FS08-5F-506037 96508140650 37 50 5 F 6"
140FS08-5G-508037 96508140655 37 50 5 G 8"
140FS08-5E-508040 96508140660 40 55 5 E 8"
140FS08-6F-508045 96508140665 45 60 6 F 8"
140FS08-7G-508051 96508140670 51.5 70 7 G 8"
140FS08-7E-508055 96508140675 55 75 7 E 8"
140FS08-8G-508059 96508140680 59 80 8 G 8"
140FS08-9G-508066 96508140685 66 90 9 G 8"
140FS08-9C-508075 96508140690 75 100 9 C 8"
140FS08-11C-508092 96508140695 92 125 11 C 8"
140FS08-13C-508110 96508140700 110 150 13 C 8"
11
 0  400  800  1200  1600  2000  2400  2800  3200
 0  20  40  60  80  100  120  140  160  180  200
 0  5  10  15  20  25  30  35  40  45  50  55

Ø 20
8
10" 180 M3/H - ORDERING INFORMATION
10" 180 M3/H - HYDRAULIC PERFORMANCE
10" 180 M3/H - DIMENSIONS
Model Order No. kW HP Stages Trim Motor Size
180FS10-1I-506018 96510180605 18.5 25 1 I 6"
180FS10-1D-506022 96510180610 22 30 1 D 6"
180FS10-2O-506030 96510180612 30 40 2 O 6"
180FS10-2H-508037 96510180615 37 50 2 H 8"
180FS10-2C-508045 96510180620 45 60 2 C 8"
180FS10-3H-508055 96510180630 55 75 3 H 8"
180FS10-4G-508075 96510180635 75 100 4 G 8"
180FS10-4B-508093 96510180640 93 125 4 B 8"
180FS10-5D-510110 96510180645 110 150 5 D 10"
180FS10-6D-510130 96510180650 130 175 6 D 10"
180FS10-7E-510150 96510180655 150 200 7 E 10"
180FS10-9F-510185 96510180660 185 250 9 F 10"
13
 20
 40
 60

Ø 20
8
10" 200 M3/H - ORDERING INFORMATION
10" 200 M3/H - HYDRAULIC PERFORMANCE
10" 200 M3/H - DIMENSIONS
Model Order No. kW HP Stages Trim Motor Size
200FS10-1D-506018 96510200605 18.5 25 1 D 6"
200FS10-2H-508030 96510200610 30 40 2 H 8"
200FS10-2D-508037 96510200615 37 50 2 D 8"
200FS10-3I-508045 96510200620 45 60 3 I 8"
200FS10-3D-508055 96510200625 55 75 3 D 8"
200FS10-4C-508075 96510200630 75 100 4 C 8"
200FS10-5E-508093 96510200635 93 125 5 E 8"
200FS10-6D-510110 96510200640 110 150 6 D 10"
200FS10-7C-510130 96510200645 130 175 7 C 10"
200FS10-8C-510150 96510200650 150 200 8 C 10"
200FS10-10C-510185 96510200655 185 250 10 C 10"
15
 0  10  20  30  40  50  60  70
 20
 40

Ø 20
8
10" 260 M3/H - ORDERING INFORMATION
10" 260 M3/H - HYDRAULIC PERFORMANCE
10" 260 M3/H - DIMENSIONS
Model Order No. kW HP Stages Trim Motor Size
260FS10-1B-506030 96510260605 30 40 1 B 6"
260FS10-2P-508037 96510260610 37 50 2 P 8"
260FS10-2I-508045 96510260615 45 60 2 I 8"
260FS10-2C-508055 96510260620 55 75 2 C 8"
260FS10-3E-508075 96510260625 75 100 3 E 8"
260FS10-4G-508093 96510260630 93 125 4 G 8"
260FS10-4C-510110 96510260635 110 150 4 C 10"
260FS10-5D-510130 96510260640 130 175 5 D 10"
260FS10-6D-510150 96510260645 150 200 6 D 10"
260FS10-7D-510185 96510260650 185 250 7 D 10"
17
 80
 90
 100

Ø 20
8
10" 295 M3/H - ORDERING INFORMATION
10" 295 M3/H - HYDRAULIC PERFORMANCE
10" 295 M3/H - DIMENSIONS
Model Order No. kW HP Stages Trim Motor Size
295FS10-1O-506022 96510295605 22 30 1 O 6"
295FS10-1M-506026 96510295610 26 35 1 M 6"
295FS10-1F-506030 96510295615 30 40 1 F 6"
295FS10-1D-506033 96510295620 33 45 1 D 6"
295FS10-1B-508037 96510295625 37 50 1 B 8"
295FS10-2P-508040 96510295630 40 55 2 P 8"
295FS10-2N-508045 96510295635 45 60 2 N 8"
295FS10-2M-508052 96510295640 52 70 2 M 8"
295FS10-2H-508055 96510295645 55 75 2 H 8"
295FS10-2D-508059 96510295650 59 80 2 D 8"
295FS10-3I-508075 96510295655 75 100 3 I 8"
295FS10-3C-508092 96510295660 92 125 3 C 8"
295FS10-4G-510110 96510295665 110 150 4 G 10"
295FS10-4B-510130 96510295670 130 175 4 B 10"
295FS10-5L-510130 96510295675 130 175 5 L 10"
295FS10-5E-510150 96510295680 150 200 5 E 10"
295FS10-6G-510170 96510295685 170 230 6 G 10"
295FS10-7L-510185 96510295690 185 250 7 L 10"
19
 4
 8
 16

Ø 24
5
12" 300 M3/H - ORDERING INFORMATION
12" 300 M3/H - HYDRAULIC PERFORMANCE
12" 300 M3/H - DIMENSIONS
Model Order No. kW HP Stages Trim Motor Size
300FS12-1B-508045 96512300605 45 60 1 B 8"
300FS12-1A-508055 96512300610 55 75 1 A 8"
300FS12-2C-508075 96512300615 75 100 2 C 8"
300FS12-2B-508093 96512300620 93 125 2 B 8"
300FS12-2A-510110 96512300625 110 150 2 A 10"
300FS12-3B-510130 96512300630 130 175 3 B 10"
300FS12-3A-510150 96512300635 150 200 3 A 10"
300FS12-4A-510185 96512300640 185 250 4 A 10"
300FS12-5B-512220 96512300645 220 300 5 B 12"
300FS12-5A-512250 96512300650 250 335 5 A 12"
21
 0  1000  2000  3000  4000  5000  6000  7000  8000
 0  50  100  150  200  250  300  350  400  450  500
 0  10  20  30  40  50  60  70  80  90  100  110  120  130

Ø 24
5
12" 400 M3/H - ORDERING INFORMATION
12" 400 M3/H - HYDRAULIC PERFORMANCE
12" 400 M3/H - DIMENSIONS
Model Order No. kW HP Stages Trim Motor Size
400FS12-1B-508045 96512400605 45 60 1 B 8"
400FS12-1A-508055 96512400610 55 75 1 A 8"
400FS12-2B-508093 96512400615 93 125 2 B 8"
400FS12-2A-510110 96512400620 110 150 2 A 10"
400FS12-3B-510130 96512400625 130 175 3 B 10"
400FS12-3A-510150 96512400630 150 200 3 A 10"
400FS12-4B-510185 96512400635 185 250 4 B 10"
400FS12-4A-512220 96512400640 220 300 4 A 12"
400FS12-5A-512250 96512400645 250 335 5 A 12"
23
 0  1000  2000  3000  4000  5000  6000  7000  8000  9000
 0  50  100  150  200  250  300  350  400  450  500  550
 0  10  20  30  40  50  60  70  80  90  100  110  120  130  140  150

Ø 29
3
14" 600 M3/H - ORDERING INFORMATION
14" 600 M3/H - HYDRAULIC PERFORMANCE
14" 600 M3/H - DIMENSIONS
Model Order No. kW HP Stages Trim Motor Size
600FS14-1D-508075 96514600605 75 100 1 D 8"
600FS14-1C-508093 96514600610 93 125 1 C 8"
600FS14-1B-510110 96514600615 110 150 1 B 10"
600FS14-1A-510130 96514600620 130 175 1 A 10"
600FS14-2C-510150 96514600625 150 200 2 C 10"
600FS14-2B-510185 96514600630 185 250 2 B 10"
600FS14-2A-510185 96514600635 185 250 2 A 10"
600FS14-3C-512220 96514600640 220 300 3 C 12"
600FS14-3B-512250 96514600645 250 340 3 B 12"
600FS14-3A-512300 96514600650 300 400 3 A 12"
25
 0  1500  3000  4500  6000  7500  9000  10500  12000  13500
 0  80  160  240  320  400  480  560  640  720  800  880
 0  20  40  60  80  100  120  140  160  180  200  220  240

Ø 32
0
16" 1000 M3/H - ORDERING INFORMATION
16" 1000 M3/H - HYDRAULIC PERFORMANCE
16" 1000 M3/H - DIMENSIONS
Model Order No. kW HP Stages Trim Motor Size
1000FS16-1E-510130 96516990605 130 175 1 E 10"
1000FS16-1D-510150 96516990610 150 200 1 D 10"
1000FS16-1C-510170 96516990615 170 230 1 C 10"
1000FS16-1B-510185 96516990620 185 250 1 B 10"
1000FS16-1A-512220 96516990625 220 300 1 A 12"
1000FS16-2D-512250 96516990630 250 340 2 D 12"
1000FS16-2C-512300 96516990635 300 400 2 C 12"
1000FS16-2B-512350 96516990640 350 475 2 B 12"
1000FS16-2A-512400 96516990645 400 540 2 A 12"
27
 0  2000  4000  6000  8000  10000  12000  14000  16000  18000  20000
 0  100  200  300  400  500  600  700  800  900  1000  1100  1200  1300
 0  20  40  60  80  100  120  140  160  180  200  220  240  260  280  300  320  340  360